

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 510 OF 2006

JAI SINGH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 512 of 2006

(With appln for c/delay in filing rejoinder affidavit and with prayer
for interim relief and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 513 of 2006

(With appln. for c/delay in filing rejoinder affidavit and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 511 of 2006

(With appln. for c/delay in filing rejoinder affidavit and with
prayer for interim relief and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 514 of 2006

(With office report)

Date: 20/07/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. V. Sivasubramanian,Adv.

Mr. Yudhveer Yadav,Adv.

M/S I.M. Nanavati Associates (N.P.)

For Respondent(s) Ms. Indra Sawhney,Adv.

Mr. Kunal Verma,Adv.

Ms. Sushma Suri,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Delay in filing rejoinder affidavit is condoned.

Arguments heard.

Judgment reserved.

(Neena Verma)

(Vi

jay Aggarwal)

Court Master

Court Master

LIST OF BOOKS REFERRED

1. 2005 (7) SCC 518
2. 1984 (2) SCC 369

al)

(Neena Verma)

(Vijay Aggarw

Court Master

Court Master

